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Osterreichische Bundesliga Luftpistole Reihung aller Mannschaften 2019 - 2020

Mannschaft

PSV Eisenstadt

SC Offenhausen

USV 21 Wien

SV Eisenkappel

PSV Villach

SV Hohenau

HSV Raika Weitra

SV St. Stefan

SSV Nussdorf Debant
SSV Blumau

SG Freistadt
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
Kapfenberger SV
HSV Steyr

Bundesl.
BGL
00

W
KTR
KTR
NO
NO
KTR
TIR
NO
00
NO

STM
00

Schnitt

Hauptru.

1488,0
1470,3
1467,5
1469,5
1438,3
1440,0
1438,0
1412,7
1414,0
1433,5
1434,7
1435,3
1434,0
1405,0

1/8 Finale

Pu

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ringe
1481

1470
1447
1436
1423
1441
1436
1396
1427
1424
1420
1413
1412
1375

1/4 Finale

Pu
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Ringe
1497

1485
1443
1432
1447
1427
1418
1410

1/2 Finale

Pu

2
3
0
1

Ringe
1483

1462
1431
1473

KI. Finale Gr. Finale
Pu  Ringe Pu  Ringe
3 1482
0 1457
3 1436
0 1446



